

## SP72164

Service Part

Power steering products include Fleetguard® SP72164, service part.





Length0.00 mmLargest ID185.00 mmLargest OD192.00 mm

This publication and all information contained or referenced in it (hereinafter "Publication") are provided as a convenience to Cummins Filtration customers "as is" without any warranties, express or implied, including warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or

non-infringement of intellectual property. Cummins Filtration does not warrant the accuracy nor completeness of the Publication; may make changes to the Publication at any time without notice; and makes no commitment to update the Publication.

The Publication may refer to products, programs, or services that are not available in your country or local area. Consult Cummins Filtration directly for information regarding the products, programs, and services that may be available to you. Applicable law may not allow the exclusion of implied warranties, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. © 2023 Cummins Filtration Inc. All Rights Reserved